DANSK ARBEJDER IDRATSFORBUND

- EM VERDEM AF GODE OFLEVELSER

REGION HOVEDSTADEN : BOWLING

Dagens hold resultater - Staevne 6 d. 14-02-2026

Rk. Klub
A IF32-4

Pernille Riis Lyngsaa-Jar 156, 127, 143, 134
Casper Riis Lyngsaa-Jer 184, 197, 237, 211

Pia Bah

A BK Diget 1
Henrik Markussen
Camilla Krog Markussen
Patrick Markussen

A BBK 95-3
Birgitte Hansen
Rune Korsgard
Nicolai Agger

B BBK 95-4
Carsten Mortensen
Klaus Winther
Ronny Thiesen

B IF32-1
John Steen Petersen
Tove Hansen
Brian Lytken

B BKC 1
Janus Damsgaard
Allan Johansen
Rene Duemose
Peter Damsgaard

B Game On 1
Flemming Nielsen
Dorte Juhl Madsen
Marianne Jensen

B IF32-6
John Milton Larsen
Per Klokmose
Jagrgen Porsby

C BBK 95-2
Sgren André Hansen
Matz Vang
Pernille Eskerod

C Frh. D.
Allan Hansen
Lisbeth Jensen
Hasse Bag

C IF32-20
Brian Slott Byrgesen
Tim Nielsen
Kristine Nielsen

Udskrevet d. 22-02-2026

165, 125, 199, 130

150, 132, 142, 134
139, 148, 145, 135
194, 165, 204, 190

136, 143, 111, 126
113, 188, 133, 140
123, 154, 158, 192

155, 219, 184, 203
110, 145, 136, 145
173, 1569, 148, 178

204, 156, 152, 173
127,177,153, 126
160, 129, 159, 159

111, 181, 99

140, 126, 197
151, 117, 152
242,158, 153

125, 145, 138, 142
114, 211, 174, 186
138, 150, 145, 153

123, 192, 155, 156
134, 120, 167, 159
158, 139, 155, 157

162, 165, 197, 177
147,179, 156, 171
160, 162, 158, 139

184, 169, 181, 164
135, 130, 151, 119
163, 154, 164, 121

148, 146, 136, 138
154, 146, 155, 168
133, 133, 168, 155

Score
2.008
560
829
619

1.878
558
567
753

1.717
516
574
627

1.955
761
536
658

1.875
685
583
607

1.827
391
463
420
553

1.821
550
685
586

1.815
626
580
609

1.963
691
653
619

1.835
698
535
602

1.780
568
623
589

Antal Serier
12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

Snit
167,33

156,50

143,08

162,92

156,25

152,25

151,75

151,25

163,58

152,92

148,33

Side 1
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C

GVB 77 -1

Tom Jensen
Henning Poulsen
Otto Henriksen

BBK 95-1
Preben Pihl
lise Pihl
Rikke Nielsen

IF32-12

Jette Andersen
Flemming Knudsen
John Schneider

BBK 95-5
Pia Thyge

138, 134, 112, 153
152, 132, 191, 132
151, 147, 131, 190

144, 148, 147, 151
109, 117, 142, 155
123, 112, 139, 191

155, 113, 103, 122
169, 128, 150, 174
134, 123, 108, 144

144, 125, 108, 122

Anna Eberhardt Mortens 144, 116, 81, 113
Henrik Reynagard Hanse 164, 210, 164, 162

IFK98

Mathias Berthelsen
Majken Jacobsen
Michael Berthelsen
Kiowa Rudolph

BKC 2

Annie Damsgaard
Merete Tonnesen
Alex Schackinger
Lisa Hansen

DST Bowling 6

195, 176, 135
123, 158, 146
79, 142, 101

126, 128, 102

130, 111, 125
156, 120, 125
166, 138, 139
134, 139, 123

Anna Skovbaek Mortense 142, 135, 145

Jan Paulsen

Mikkel Zimmermann

115, 110, 118
163, 146, 96

Jesper Grunnet-Lauridse 124, 122, 151

DST Bowling 4

Lasse Skovbaek Mortens 132, 132, 107, 92
Mie Skovbaek Mortensen 145, 122, 144, 121

Kenya Marie Skovbaek

GVB 77 -2
Ole Thornemann

Lene Colling-Jargensen

Sagren Knudsen
Morten Renneberg

Mors Drenge
Saren Lillevang
Lars Nielsen
Palle Nielsen
Jacob Hansen

DST Bowling 8
Frank Brodersen

Udskrevet d. 22-02-2026

118, 136, 160, 147

117, 87, 117

105, 106, 117
152, 178, 108
124,170, 118

130, 132, 127
124, 145, 112
107, 124, 100
124, 143, 120

123, 128, 117, 91
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1.763
537
607
619

1.678
590
523
565

1.623
493
621
509

1.653
499
454
700

1.611
506
427
322
356

1.606
366
401
443
396

1.567
422
343
405
397

1.556
463
532
561

1.499
321
328
438
412

1.488
389
381
331
387

1.482
459

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

146,92

139,83

135,25

137,75

134,25

133,83

130,58

129,67

124,92

124,00

123,50

Side 2
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Mads Haaning Andersen 114, 117, 142, 130

Carsten Nielsen

DST Bowling 7
Thomas Andresen
Lene Stegemdiiller
Ivan Kirknaes

Baki Rasimi

DST Bowling 5
Henriette Rosenstram
Claus Qstberg
Karsten W. Nielsen

BKC 3

Bo Pallesen
Peter Andersen
Victor Damsgaard
Freddie Truelsen

DST Bowling 1
Connie Jstberg
Helle Kbppen
Flemming Simbold
Christina Simbold

DST Bowling 2
Charlotte Thygesen
Jens Mortensen
Trine Jensen

DST Bowling 3
Anders Bloch Hansen
Torben Lundsvig
Karsten Larsen

Udskrevet d. 22-02-2026

102, 168, 138, 112

84,120, 115
106, 97, 101
164, 150, 172
116, 118, 121

131, 145, 133, 95
91, 138, 97, 92
130, 119, 120, 131

120, 84, 127
116, 94, 86
75,154,129
118, 136, 138

109, 154, 124
102, 130, 102
101, 116, 140
102, 90, 126

112, 91, 99, 105
102, 131, 104, 144
94, 100, 110, 134

93, 86, 87, 101
86, 85, 122, 82
91, 89, 83, 71
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503
520

1.464
319
304
486
355

1.422
504
418
500

1.377
331
296
358
392

1.396
387
334
357
318

1.326
407
481
438

1.076
367
375
334

12

12

12

12

12

12

122,00

118,50

114,75

116,33

110,50

89,67

Side 3



